STATE OF MINNESOTA

DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

BANKING DIVISION

IN THE MATTER OF THE Liquidation of the Farmers & Merchants State Bank, Sedan, Pope County, Minnesota/

STATE OF MINNESOTA) (SS COUNTY OF RAMSEY)

I, E. A. Benson, Commissioner of Banks of the State of Minnesota, do hereby appoint

C. E. JOHNSON

Special Deputy Examiner, as my agent to assist me in the duty of the liquidation and distribution of the assets of the Farmers & Merchants State Bank, Sedan, Minnesota.

His duties will be such as are usually performed by the persons in charge of the winding up of the affairs of an insolvent bank, and also such duties as may be assigned to him from time to time by the Commissioner of Banks, and his general duties also may be defined and limited from time to time by the Commissioner of Banks.

WITNESS My Hand and Seal this lst day of July. A. D. 1933, at my office in the City of Saint Paul, Minnesota.

Commissioner of Banks

Examiner in Charge of Liquidati

6137

STATE OF MINNESOTA DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE BANKING DIVISION

THE NO SECULO MEET OF

THE WE WE SEE THE SEE SEE SHOWS IN SO STRUCTURED STRUCTURED SEE SEEDS

The second of the second secon

t...

The second secon

시에게 살아 하지만 가지 않다.	198 at 1		
I hereby c	ertify th	at the	within
instrument has	been co	nipared	by me
with the origina	d instran	nent or	ulis o
true and correct	copy (or ine	original
document which	was file	a in thi	s office
on the 112	`		์ เสื้อ v
of July:			- オ.
01		A. D.	193 💥
at2:30.0'	clock	40	- ° M
			minus again
E. A. BEN	SON,	A. San	CDr
COMMI	ISSIONE	ROFF	ANKS
	PIV.	A A	A K tolk
By 72.	D	obt. D.	Par
	÷\$		peer A.
Examine	in Cha	rge of	
	ation.		
	the same of the sa		

STATE OF MINNESOTA DEPARTMENT OF STATE FILED JUL 1 3 1933

Willed Secretary of State.

2 3 m (-)